
Date Task Description Time Course Time 
Task Total Task Total

2/12/15 Trello 0.15 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.15
2/13/15 Met With Client 0.00 0.15 1.00 1.00 1.15
2/15/15 Decide our project 0.00 0.15 0.30 1.00 1.45
2/15/15 Section 1 Writting 0.00 0.15 0.10 1.10 1.55
2/15/15 Memo 0.00 0.15 0.10 1.20 1.65
2/15/15 Timesheet 0.00 0.15 0.10 1.30 1.75
2/16/15 Group Meeting 0.00 0.15 0.30 1.60 2.05
2/18/15 Group Meeting 0.00 0.15 0.30 1.90 2.35
2/19/15 Group Meeting 0.30 0.45 0.00 1.90 2.65
2/22/15 Literture Review 0.00 0.45 2.00 3.90 4.65
2/23/15 Group Meeting 0.00 0.45 0.30 4.20 4.95
2/24/15 Email Client 0.30 0.75 0.00 4.20 5.25
2/28/15 Problem Analysis 0.00 0.75 1.30 5.50 6.55

3/2/15 Group Meeting 0.00 0.75 0.30 5.80 6.85
3/4/15 Group Meeting 0.00 0.75 0.60 6.10 7.45
3/5/15 Brainstorming 0.60 1.35 0.00 6.10 8.05
3/8/15 Group Meeting 0.00 1.35 5.00 11.10 13.05
3/9/15 Group Meeting 0.00 1.35 0.30 11.40 13.35

3/11/15 Group Meeting 0.00 1.35 0.30 11.70 13.65
3/12/15 Group Meeting 3.00 4.35 0.00 11.70 16.65
3/19/15 Decision Section 0.00 4.35 1.00 12.70 17.65
3/22/15 Decision Section 0.00 4.35 1.00 13.70 18.65
3/23/15 Group Meeting 0.00 4.35 0.30 14.00 18.95
3/25/15 Group Meeting 0.00 4.35 0.30 14.30 19.25
3/26/15 Research for Material 3.00 7.35 0.00 14.30 22.25

Nancy Charco's Timesheet

General Course Time Project Time 



3/28/15 Project Building 0.00 7.35 8.00 22.30 30.25
3/30/15 Group Meeting 0.00 7.35 0.30 22.60 30.55
3/31/15 Ask for Donations 0.00 7.35 3.00 25.60 33.55

4/2/15 Talked with Charlie 0.00 7.35 1.00 26.60 34.55
4/2/15 Talk about Material 1.30 8.65 0.00 26.60 35.85
4/4/15 Drew Design on Location 0.00 8.65 1.00 27.60 37.15
4/4/15 Worked on Poster/ Section V 0.00 8.65 3.00 30.60 38.15
4/6/15 Group Meeting 0.30 8.95 0.00 30.60 41.15
4/8/15 Group Meeting 0.30 9.25 0.00 30.60 41.45
4/9/15 Got Donations 0.00 9.25 1.00 31.60 42.45
4/9/15 Test Donations 0.00 9.25 1.00 32.60 43.45
4/9/15 Work on Site 0.00 9.25 1.00 33.60 44.45

4/10/15 Work on Site 0.00 9.25 3.00 36.60 47.45
4/11/15 Section V 0.00 9.25 3.00 39.60 50.45
4/13/15 Group Meeting 0.00 9.25 0.30 39.90 50.75
4/15/15 Group Meeting 0.00 9.25 1.00 40.90 51.75
4/16/15 Presentation Practice 1.00 10.25 1.00 41.90 53.75
4/18/15 Project Building 0.00 10.25 8.00 49.90 61.75
4/20/15 Group Meeting 0.00 10.25 0.30 50.20 62.05
4/21/15 Plants Search 0.00 10.25 1.00 51.20 63.05
4/22/15 Group Meeting 0.00 10.25 0.30 51.50 63.35
4/25/15 Project Building 0.00 10.25 8.00 59.50 71.35
4/27/15 Group Meeting 0.00 10.25 1.00 60.50 72.35
4/29/15 Group Meeting 0.00 10.25 1.00 61.50 73.35

5/2/15 Project Building 0.00 10.25 10.00 71.50 83.35
5/3/15 Finish Document 0.00 10.25 14.00 85.50 97.35


